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ALL PENETRATIONS OF THE BUILDING ENVELOPE SHALL BE SEALED WITH CAULK
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GRADING NOTES:

1 CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES.

2 PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM BUILDING.

3 FINAL GRADE TO CONVEY SURFACE DRAINAGE TOWARD ROCK CHANNELS
AND DISPERSION TRENCHES.

FINISH NOTES:

RENDERINGS ARE NOT TO SCALE; ALL RENDERINGS ARE FOR ARTISTIC DEPICTION

ONLY. PLAN UPDATES MAY NOT BE REFLECTED IN RENDERINGS. RENDERINGS
SHALL NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.

FINAL FINISHES SHALL BE CONFIRMED WITH THE HOME OWNER/BUILDER PRIOR

TO APPLICATION

24'_6"

~INARTIFEX DESIGN LTD.
Design. Drafting. Interiors.

#1100 - 1631 Dickson Ave. | Kelowna, BC, V1Y 0B5
(778) 403-1055 | www.inartifex.com | info@inartifex.com

BUILDING CONTRACTOR/HOME OWNER

TO REVIEW AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS,

SPECS, AND CONNECTIONS BEFORE
CONSTRUCTION BEGINS.

WINDOW SPECIFICATIONS TO BE
CONFIRMED BY CONTRACTOR/HOME
OWNER PRIOR ORDERING TO ENSURE
CORRECT EGRESS AND VENTING

PROVIDE PROPER SLOPE TO ALLOW
DRAINAGE AWAY FROM RESIDENCE

LIMITING DISTANCE = 4.709m

EXPOSING BUILDING FACE: 1,038.27 sq ft. (96.45m?)

WALL AREA: 164.4 sq ft. (15.27m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 1.711m
EXPOSING BUILDING FACE: 1,038.27 sq ft. (96.45m?)
WALL AREA: 241.75 sq ft. (22.46m?)

ALLOWABLE GLAZED OPENINGS: 23.6% (BCBC TABLE 9.10.15.4) ALLOWABLE GLAZED OPENINGS: 8.4% (BCBC TABLE 9.10.15.4)
PERMITTED AREA OF GLAZED OPENINGS: 38.80 SQ.FT. (3.60m?) PERMITTED AREA OF GLAZED OPENINGS: 20.31 SQ.FT. (1.88m?)

ACTUAL AREA OF GLAZED OPENINGS = 16 SQ.FT. (0.35m?)

ACTUAL GLAZED OPENINGS: 9.73%

ACTUAL AREA OF GLAZED OPENINGS = 19.5 SQ.FT. (1.81m?)
ACTUAL GLAZED OPENINGS: 8.10%

LIMITING DISTANCE = 2.354m
EXPOSING BUILDING FACE: 1,038.27 sq ft. (96.45m?)
WALL AREA: 134.06 sq ft. (12.45m?)

Proposed
Project For:

LOT 25

1671 HARBOUR
VIEW CRES.
WEST KELOWNA

WEST HARBOUR

Sheet Title:

REAR & LEFT
ELEVATIONS

DATE:
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ALLOWABLE GLAZED OPENINGS: 10.4% (BCBC TABLE 9.10.15.4)
PERMITTED AREA OF GLAZED OPENINGS: 13.94 SQ.FT. (1.29m?)

ACTUAL AREA OF GLAZED OPENINGS = 8 SQ.FT. (0.74m?)

ACTUAL GLAZED OPENINGS: 5.97%
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LOWER LEVEL:

LIVING AREA: 936 SQFT.
(NOT INCLUDING STORAGE,
STAIRS, AND MECHANICAL)

UNLESS NOTED:
WINDOW LINTELS @ 8'-0"
WALL HEIGHT 8'-9 1/2"

NOTE: DRAINAGE PER GEOTECH
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GENERAL NOTES:

-VENTILATION AS PER BCBC 9.32
-WINDOWS/DOORS REQUIRE NAFS LABEL
-APPROVED SMOKE ALARM DETECTORS TO
BE INSTALLED AND INTERCONNECTED

RADON VENT PIPE:

1) MIN. 100MM DIAMETER
2) TO TERMINATE MIN;

A)1.0M ABOVE ANY AIR INLET, DOOR OR
OPENABLE WINDOW.

B) 2.0M ABOVE A ROOF THAT SUPPORTS
AN OCCUPANCY

C) 3.5M IN ANY OTHER DIRECTION

D) 1.8M FROM PROPERTY LINE
3) LABEL "RADON VENT PIPE" AT EVERY
1.2M AND AT EVERY CHANGE IN DIRECTION

MAIN LEVEL:
LIVING AREA: 1,119 SQFT.
GARAGE AREA: 517 SQFT.

TOTAL LIVING AREA INCLUDING
GARAGE: 2,572 SQFT.

UNLESS NOTED:
WINDOW LINTELS @ 8'-0"
WALL HEIGHT 9' -0 3/4"

NOTE: DRAINAGE PER GEOTECH

B-B

A-A
25'_ 6"
1 1 '_6" I 14'_0"
- 3'_0" 3'_0" 3'_0" e 2'_6" >l 2'_9" 4'_3“ 4'_3" 2'_9" =
|
o S || Shepostauir o Tarmonsarery [ [ B D R I o
& NI | e — | A
) =) =TT T e - T il | - | z
= - @ - ENG. BEAM | 3050 5050 3050 s | <
! N\ /2 Ny o
™ | 1 "0" \ / - / 8 1! I_Ou :o ";.
— COVERED —/I—— |& / | 3
z? | I DECK 7 y / 8 !
- |2 115" X 10'-5" LD
e} | ; o |
= g N / o w [ o s
(] | | G \ / x O /r’/ | ;6 R
[(I) / LEL i 0 s O =N
| ! \ / xS FCHM| 2 o
N \ LIVING ROOM HESgcM L &
| I S ) i ~ L coic Y ©
7~ ENG. HEADER - \ 14'-0" X 13'-10 20 2w o
! I ¥ - Al ~ - / | LI_IJ \]l\\ | % ’
= — = = — — — \— X — Jw ~i .
| 3066 3066 | 308Q s = |
| SEE DETAIL "D1" ! / 2 :
| \\\ \\\\\ . \ / 1| I_Oll :o
|l_ | /7 5 &
| / ) Y g | —
| A |
| /| | |
| 73 | |
EO / / ~ |
3 | MASTER / o | |
n | BEDROOM 3 | |
| 11'-2" X 13'-6" | |
/ /
| ;s " |
| // // | DINING ROOM |
130" X 10"-6"
| VA | |
| VA | |
| oA =145 3/4" —=t i 13'-8 1/4" |
| 2668 2868} | |
| ) " =S | | | - =
5 <| H - o | o
= ) <
: | : =g 1 : | &
& | : I |
~ | @ ENSUITE | ] |
| o0 xg-11" € ¢ | 5 %Lo 2 |
= | g i I | ~ © 8 | z?
58 IHBE - | | 3
‘Lf_) S :O? | » é | =1 3!_6" P | P 3"6" = | |
T | 2668 | ' | |
=< |
= 4'-11/4" = 1 = 13'-8" X 12'-9"
™ | . - | © SEE SUPPLIER SPECS |
v : W.I1.C = E - E’fl) FOR CABINET DETAILS
o e 6-8"X 54 “EEo : THSREENE ) : o
< | o ., N
T = l/ F\—r F o 7v 4u | 21",04" 3| 1(|)u ]y E\ll EF I AN 1 O' 6"_ 4/ | "
© | . ) I \|7 Tﬂ i 1 I N ) |
= i z\_ | | é: 4" | 8' 2" | =
© | N\ COATS < | s T ) | 2
~ ol 0 ": o
T | 5068 N e s©> PWDR. (&3|)/8 ] i -
—Gi | I 3'_0" | | m EY') 7'_6" X 3|-7ll | OI
S 2 NN i —
la & AN \B - Z =
0 = T | I 110" X 58" < | | o g rorsoLr _/ |8 By e | =
T 85 o OBIEELS —— — > | S8 e S 38 | ™
- ® g | 2R&EEe / 4 I | =
| I O ~ T '/O 16 RISE —l /_\'_ ,/—RA|L||:1G I i/ ['F\ 5'-6" 2!_8" | h
I AN
1 ' " // / = § —
—leH— — —l _ _3_-0 /// _ DN - | p— :_ — = 76X 78" I_ | _ 1 |
- | | BASEMENT | <t z | | ~
© | FURRING 3 | l/
h | I 7000000 00000000 3068 |
EO | /I / | ] " | ] " |
v _ Ol 3'-8 1 4'-6 |
| 15'-10" | 8'-2" |
1 -lo | 30X22 GCARAGE BOOR |
ATTIC REQUIRES WEATHER
| | inooess B |
| | - |
| | |
| oy |
| | |
| | |
. | .
5 % | GARAGE | 5
N | 230" X 21™-0 | N
| 4 N |
_______ A L N
| r / N i |
| | / N\ | |
/ AN
| | p N | |
| | / N\ | |
| | 4 h | |
/ AN
| % N |
| I N o
: | N AN | :
S | 4 18'x8' OVERHEAD DOOR N\ | <
! ____________ENG.H_EAD_ER _____________ !
| |
| |
oo S R | N
= 1 OI_OII I 1 OI_OII =
1 |_6l| 2'_0" 2'_0"
20'_0"
25'_ 6"

Design. Drafting. Interiors.

=~ INARTIFEX DESIGN LTD.

#1100 - 1631 Dickson Ave. | Kelowna, BC, V1Y 0B5
(778) 403-1055 | www.inartifex.com | info@inartifex.com

Proposed

Project For:

LOT 25

1671 HARBOUR
VIEW CRES.
WEST KELOWNA

WEST HARBOUR

Sheet Title:

LOWER
&

MAIN LEVEL

DATE:

2024-06-18

SCALE: 1/4" =1'-0"

(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

SHEET NO.:

37




